Match Fired: 2017/06/17

Last

Bradley
Baroffio
Kancir
Quigley
Jones

First

Chris
Bruce
Robert
Mike
James

Vermont State Rifle Pistol Association

Town ST
Northfield VT
Northfield VT

Bridgewater Corners VT
Vergennes VT

Bloomingdale NY

454 South Main Street, Northfield VT 05663

50 Shot NMC

Web Reporting

SF - Standing
Score  Xs

85
92
84
76
79

o O - O

VSRPA

WWW.VSrpa.org

RF - Sitting
Score Xs
96 2
94 1
91 0
81 0
33 0

Location: EAFR, Range 3-2, West Bolton VT

RF - Prone
Score Xs
95 1
92 0
73 0
80 0
0 0

SF - Prone

Score

176
167
187
162
107

Xs

O r O WU

Total
Score

452
445
435
399
219

X's

O = U1 NN
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