## Vermont State Rifle Pistol Association 50 Shot NMC Web Reporting

Match Fired: 2017/06/17

				SF - Standing		RF - Sitting		RF - Prone		SF - Prone		Total	
Last	First	Town	ST	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	X's
Bradley	Chris	Northfield	VT	85	0	96	2	95	1	176	5	452	8
Baroffio	Bruce	Northfield	VT	92	1	94	1	92	0	167	0	445	2
Kancir	Robert	Bridgewater Corners	VT	84	1	91	0	73	0	187	4	435	5
Quigley	Mike	Vergennes	VT	76	0	81	0	80	0	162	1	399	1
Jones	James	Bloomingdale	NY	79	0	33	0	0	0	107	0	219	0